•	 Tenant only break option on 24 May 2027 (2024 break option was not 
exercised);

•	 Value-add enhancement angle through conversion of the first floor to a 
residential apartment (subject to planning);

•	 We are instructed to seek offers in excess of £350,000 (THREE HUNDRED 
AND FIFTY THOUSAND POUNDS STERLING) exclusive of VAT. A purchase at 
this level reflects an attractive 10.25% net initial yield after allowing for 
standard purchasers’ costs of 3.51%. 

3 | SHERIDANKEANE.CO.UK 53-55 PORT STREET   |  STIRLING  |  FK8 2BX

St Andrews Bay

[...]

and legitimacy of funding.   Both parties will be required to disclose all relevant information prior 
to conclusion of missives to enable the agents to meet their respective obligations under the 
Regulations. 

PROPOSAL
We are instructed to seek offers in excess of £350,000 
(THREE HUNDRED AND FIFTY THOUSAND POUNDS 
STERLING) exclusive of VAT. 

A purchase at this level reflects an attractive 10.25% net 
initial yield after allowing for standard purchasers’ costs 
of 3.51%.